December 2024 Board Meeting Bill Breakout Request

1/15/24

1/15/24

1/15/24

1/15/24

$1,507.00 A Drug Free Alliance
Transportation Bus Driver Testing
Fall Athletic Drug Testing

$20,033.00 Fatbeam
November Internet Service
November Network Service

$7,898.68 Kootenai Health
Occupational Therapist - September
Occupational Therapist - October

$18,860.16 City of Rathdrum
October Water/Sewer
SRO October
X Guard October

$555.00
$952.00

$2,990.00
$17,043.00

$3,003.14
$4,895.54

$7,994.55
$8,883.72
$1,981.89




