	Decem	nber 2024 Board Meeting Bill Breakout Reques	st
11/15/24	\$1,507.00	<u>A Drug Free Alliance</u>	
		Transportation Bus Driver Testing	\$555.00
		Fall Athletic Drug Testing	\$952.00
11/15/24	\$20,033.00	<u>Fatbeam</u>	
		November Internet Service	\$2,990.00
		November Network Service	\$17,043.00
11/15/24	\$7,898.68	<u>Kootenai Health</u>	
		Occupational Therapist - September	\$3,003.14
		Occupational Therapist - October	\$4,895.54
11/15/24	\$18,860.16	<u>City of Rathdrum</u>	
		October Water/Sewer	\$7,994.55
		SRO October	\$8,883.72
		X Guard October	\$1,981.89